Report for Website

Product Name: Glade® Plug-In® Scented Oil Bergamot n Golden Amber BULK

Specification ID: 350000047369

Ingredients

2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate

Ethyl Vanillin
Eucalyptus Globulus Oil

Eucalyptol

4H-Pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3-

hydroxy-

Pogostemon Cablin Oil
Linalyl Acetate
Piperonal

Cyclohexanepropanol,
2,2,6-trimethyl-.alpha.-
propyl-

Citrus Limon Peel Oil
Pinene
Beta-Caryophyllene

Phenol, 2-methoxy-4-(2-
propen-1-yl)-, 1-acetate

2H-Indeno[4,5-b]furan,
decahydro-2,2,6,6,7,8,8-
heptamethyl-

Terpineol

2H-1-Benzopyran-2-one,
3,4-dihydro-

CAS Number

88-41-5

121-32-4

8000-48-4

470-82-6

4940-11-8

8014-09-3

115-95-7

120-57-0

70788-30-6

8008-56-8

80-56-8

87-44-5

93-28-7

476332-65-7

8000-41-7

119-84-6

Function

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



4H-4a,9-

Methanoazuleno[5,6-d]-1,3-

dioxole, octahydro-

2,2,5,8,8,9a-hexamethyl-,

(4aR,5R,7aS,9R)-
Alpha-Terpinene

Linalool

Coumarin

Limonene

Hexyl cinnamal

Eugenol

Citral

Benzyl Benzoate

Benzyl Cinnamate

Cinnamal

Geraniol

Cinnamyl Alcohol

Citronellol

211299-54-6

99-86-5

78-70-6

91-64-5

5989-27-5

101-86-0

97-53-0

5392-40-5

120-51-4

103-41-3

104-55-2

106-24-1

104-54-1

106-22-9

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens



Amyl cinnamal

Benzyl Alcohol

Isoeugenol

122-40-7

100-51-6

97-54-1

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens

Contains Fragrance
Allergens



