

## **Report for Website**

**Product Name:** Glade® Plug-In® Scented Oil Bergamot n Golden Amber BULK

**Specification ID:** 350000047369

Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate	88-41-5	Fragrances
Ethyl Vanillin	121-32-4	Fragrances
Eucalyptus Globulus Oil	8000-48-4	Fragrances
Eucalyptol	470-82-6	Fragrances
4H-Pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3-hydroxy-	4940-11-8	Fragrances
Pogostemon Cablin Oil	8014-09-3	Fragrances
Linalyl Acetate	115-95-7	Fragrances
Piperonal	120-57-0	Fragrances
Cyclohexanepropanol, 2,2,6-trimethyl-.alpha.-propyl-	70788-30-6	Fragrances
Citrus Limon Peel Oil	8008-56-8	Fragrances
Pinene	80-56-8	Fragrances
Beta-Caryophyllene	87-44-5	Fragrances
Phenol, 2-methoxy-4-(2-propen-1-yl)-, 1-acetate	93-28-7	Fragrances
2H-Indeno[4,5-b]furan, decahydro-2,2,6,6,7,8,8-heptamethyl-	476332-65-7	Fragrances
Terpineol	8000-41-7	Fragrances
2H-1-Benzopyran-2-one, 3,4-dihydro-	119-84-6	Fragrances

4H-4a,9-Methanoazuleno[5,6-d]-1,3-dioxole, octahydro-2,2,5,8,8,9a-hexamethyl-, (4aR,5R,7aS,9R)-	211299-54-6	Fragrances
Alpha-Terpinene	99-86-5	Fragrances
Linalool	78-70-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Coumarin	91-64-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Limonene	5989-27-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Hexyl cinnamal	101-86-0	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Eugenol	97-53-0	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citral	5392-40-5	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Benzoate	120-51-4	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Cinnamate	103-41-3	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Cinnamal	104-55-2	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Geraniol	106-24-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Cinnamyl Alcohol	104-54-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citronellol	106-22-9	Contains Fragrance Allergens

Amyl cinnamal	122-40-7	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Alcohol	100-51-6	Contains Fragrance Allergens
Isoeugenol	97-54-1	Contains Fragrance Allergens